g0t Esms. The Cenacle Coffee & Bistro Catering Menu

_THE = 2844 Veterans Memorial Hwy.
CENACLE Austell, Georgia 30168
e S 770-966-2711
o Breakfast

Classic Breakfast
Min. of 10 required
Croissants, eggs, bacon/ sausage, and grits

Continental Breakfast 4.50
Min. of 10 required
Assorted pastries and breads served with fruits

French Toast 36.00
Serves 15

Waffles 36.00
Serves 15

Pancakes 36.00
Serves 15

Red Velvet Waffles 39.60
Serves 15

Hashbrown Casserole 30.00
Half Pan

Quiche Pie 25.00
Serves 6

Sandwiches, Soups, and Salads

Y Sandwich & Soup 9.75
Min. of 10 required

Assorted Sandwich Platter 9.00
Min. of 10 required

Whole Sandwich Boxed Lunch 9.50
Min. of 10 required

Broccoli- Cheddar Soup
Serves 15 30.00
Serves 30 60.00

Loaded Potato Soup



Serves 15
Serves 30

Zuppa Soup
Serves 15
Serves 30

House Salad
Serves 15

Garden Salad
Serves 10

Cesar Salad
Serves 15

Potato Salad
Half Pan
Whole Pan

Pasta Salad
Half Pan
Whole Pan

Vegan Potato Salad

Half Pan
Whole Pan

Green Beans
Half Pan
Whole Pan

Oxtails
Serves 10
Serves 15

Meatloaf
Half Pan
Whole pan

Soulfood

30.00
60.00

30.00

60.00

44.00

33.00

33.00

40.00
80.00

30.00
60.00

25.00
55.00

40.00

80.00

89.72

125.00

50.00
100.00



Turkey Wings
Serves 10
Serves 15

Baked Chicken
Serves 10
Serves 15

Barbeque Chicken
Serves 10
Serves 15

Fried Chicken
50 Piece

75 Piece

100 Piece

Salmon
Serves 10

Catfish
Serves 10

Shrimp & Grits
Half Pan
Whole pan

Gumbo
Serves 10

Macaroni & Cheese
Half Pan
Whole pan

Garden Rice
Half Pan
Whole pan

Collard Greens
Half Pan
Whole pan

Cabbage
Half Pan

79.00
108.75

55.00
82.00

55.00
82.00

48.00
60.00
85.00

115.00

105.00

73.99
134.99

99.00

45.00
85.00

35.00
65.00

32.99
65.98

28.99



Whole pan 57.98

Candy Yams
Half Pan 47.96
Whole pan 85.00

Squash Casserole
Half Pan 30.00
Whole pan 55.00

Steamed Broccoli
Half Pan 25.00
Whole pan 45.00

Coconut Rice
Half Pan 35.00
Whole pan 65.00

Cornbread Muffins
Serves 15 15.00
Serves 30 30.00

We also make other items that are not listed on this menu. Please contact us to make any
request.



