

Loaded Potato Soup

The Cenacle Coffee & Bistro Catering Menu 2844 Veterans Memorial Hwy. Austell, Georgia 30168 770-966-2711 Breakfast



Classic Breakfast	8.00
Min. of 10 required Croissants, eggs, bacon/ sausage, and grits	
Continental Breakfast	4.50
Min. of 10 required Assorted pastries and breads served with fruits	
Assorted pastries and breads served with finits	
French Toast Serves 15	36.00
Waffles	36.00
Serves 15	
Pancakes	36.00
Serves 15	
Red Velvet Waffles Serves 15	39.60
Serves 13	
Hashbrown Casserole	30.00
Half Pan	
Quiche Pie	25.00
Serves 6	25.00
Sandwiches, Soups, and Salads	
½ Sandwich & Soup	9.75
Min. of 10 required	
Assorted Sandwich Platter Min. of 10 required	9.00
Mill. Of 10 required	
Whole Sandwich Boxed Lunch	9.50
Min. of 10 required	
Broccoli- Cheddar Soup	
Serves 15	30.00
Serves 30	60.00

Serves 15 Serves 30		30.00 60.00
Zuppa Soup Serves 15 Serves 30		30.00 60.00
House Salad Serves 15		44.00
Garden Salad Serves 10		33.00
Cesar Salad Serves 15		33.00
	Sides	
Potato Salad Half Pan Whole Pan		40.00 80.00
Pasta Salad Half Pan Whole Pan		30.00 60.00
Vegan Potato Salad Half Pan Whole Pan		25.00 55.00
Green Beans Half Pan Whole Pan		40.00 80.00
	Soulfood	
Oxtails Serves 10 Serves 15		89.72 125.00
Meatloaf Half Pan Whole pan		50.00 100.00

Turkey Wings Serves 10 Serves 15	79.00 108.75
Baked Chicken Serves 10 Serves 15	55.00 82.00
Barbeque Chicken Serves 10 Serves 15	55.00 82.00
Fried Chicken 50 Piece 75 Piece 100 Piece	48.00 60.00 85.00
Salmon Serves 10	115.00
Catfish Serves 10	105.00
Shrimp & Grits Half Pan Whole pan	73.99 134.99
Gumbo Serves 10	99.00
Macaroni & Cheese Half Pan Whole pan	45.00 85.00
Garden Rice Half Pan Whole pan	35.00 65.00
Collard Greens Half Pan Whole pan	32.99 65.98
Cabbage Half Pan	28.99

Whole pan	57.98
Candy Yams Half Pan Whole pan	47.96 85.00
Squash Casserole Half Pan Whole pan	30.00 55.00
Steamed Broccoli Half Pan Whole pan	25.00 45.00
Coconut Rice Half Pan Whole pan	35.00 65.00
Cornbread Muffins Serves 15 Serves 30	15.00 30.00

We also make other items that are not listed on this menu. Please contact us to make any request.